286

31

Daesarroflo Social

Proteccian Sacial

Desarrotlo Econdmico

Asuniocs Econdmicos, Comerciales y Laborales en General

TOTAL DEL GASTO:

2,074,419.88
2,074,419.88

23,206,435 53
23,206,435.53

128,015.19
128,015.19

14,245 602,98
14,245,602 98

2,202,435.07
2,202,435.07

37,452,039.51
37,452,039.51

2,202,347.75
2,202,347.75

37,423,534.51
37,423,534.51

7,088,152.45

2,088 162.45

35,697.240.70
36,697 240,70

87.32

28,505.00 -
28,505.00

25,280,866.41

14,373,618.17

36 654,474.58

39,625,882.26

38,785,403.15

28,592.32




